event shall be in an amount less than one million dollars ($1,000,000.00) combined single 
limit per occurrence.  

2) Tenant’s property insurance shall be in an amount not less than that required to replace all 
fixtures, personal property and other Tenant-installed improvements located on the 
Property, or twenty-five thousand dollars ($25,000.00), whichever is greater.   

B. All such insurance shall name Landlord as an additional named insured, contain an endorsement 

that such insurance shall remain in full force and effect notwithstanding that the insured may have 
waived its claim against any person prior to the occurrence of a loss, provide that the insurer waives